02

01

03

06

¢isLo boMuU 1ZBY
HOUSE NUMBER ROOMS
DOM 3 4

04

1.NP

legenda

01
02
03
04
05
06

vstupna hala
satnik + technickd miestnost
wc

schodiskova hala

obyvacia izba + kuchyna

komora

6,64 m?
4,65 m?
2,80 m?
9,92 m?
30,53 m?
2,53 m?

INTERIER
INTERIOR

111,54 m?

EXTERIER
EXTERIOR

260,3 m?

ORIENTACIA
ORIENTATION

JUH, SOUTH

TYP
TYPE

2.NP

legenda
06

07

08

09

10

n

chodba
kapelta+wc
izba

izba

spélha

kupeltia+wc

5,22 m?
6,66 m?
10,47 m?
10,47 m?
16,01 m?
5,64 m?

spolu 1.np +2.np 111,54 m?




REZ
A-A

6,340 46,340

-3,170 +3,170
4 I
2 _
+0,000
0,350 !
1 u




POHLADY

+6,340 +6,340
5248 e
+3,170 43,170
1 pm
-0,350 L -0,350
1 [ ] -
JUZNY POHLAD
+6,340 +6,340
4240 e
+3,170 43,170
= pm
+0,000 +0,000
SEVERNY POHLAD

+6,340 +6,690
+3,170 +3,520
]
+0,000 0350
1 o
ZAPADNY POHIAD
+6,340 +6,340
+3,170 +3,170
1
+0,000
+0,350
1

VYCHODNY POHLAD



